Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.723
Steel blade

State: 14.07.2025. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr

AS 4050.723 - Steel blade for deburring blade

Spare blade for deburrer. Rotating 360° blades for deburring.

Features

Model No.

Design

Product description
Material

Blade dia.

Blade length

To fit Model No.
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AS 4050.723

Steel blade brushed on both sides
B32P PVD TiN

Spare blade for deburrer. Rotating 360° blades for deburring.
Hardened steel blade, with PVD TiN (titanium nitride) coating
3 mm

23 mm

4050.722

10 pc(s).

0.02

0.03

82079091

4028177950399

EC001509

EC001509

21040803



