## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## AS 4050.723 Steel blade

State: 14.07.2025. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)



## AS 4050.723 - Steel blade for deburring blade

Spare blade for deburrer. Rotating 360° blades for deburring.

## **Features**

Model No.	AS 4050.723
Design	Steel blade brushed on both sides B32P PVD TiN
Product description	Spare blade for deburrer. Rotating 360° blades for deburring.
Material	Hardened steel blade, with PVD TiN (titanium nitride) coating
Blade dia.	3 mm
Blade length	23 mm
To fit Model No.	4050.722
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.02
Gross weight	0.03
Customs tariff number	82079091
EAN	4028177950399
ETIM 9	EC001509
ETIM 8	EC001509
ECLASS 8.0	21040803

© Rittal 2025